:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6555643

May 31, 2023 - 00:09 (UTC)

In epoch 204,863 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 91055 - 0.013238688 ETH®
24.80 USD

2 91056 - 0.013245425 ETH®
24.81 USD

3 91057 - 0.013272377 ETH®
24.86 USD

4 91058 - 0.013271302 ETH®
24.86 USD

S 91059 - 0.013288516 ETH®
24.89 USD

6 91060 - 0.013282024 ETH®
24.88 USD

7 91061 - 0.013215262 ETH®
24.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/6555643
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/204863
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91055
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91056
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91057
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91058
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91059
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91060
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91061

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

91062

91064

91065

91066

91067

91068

91069

91070

91071

Validator Id

550773

Amount

- 0.013266241
24.85 USD

- 0.013273148
24.86 USD

- 0.013257672
24.83 USD

- 0.013233477
24.79 USD

- 0.013267220
24.85 USD

- 0.013266480
24.85 USD

- 0.047559418
89.10 USD

- 0.047260455
88.54 USD

- 0.013232031
24.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.034362021
64.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91062
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91064
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91065
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91066
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91067
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91068
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91069
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91070
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/91071
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/550773

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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